Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
E2A-M18LN16-WP-C1 2M
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number e2a-m18ln16-wp-c1-2m
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name E2A-M18LN16-WP-C1 2M
Description Proximity sensor, inductive, brass-nickel, long body,
M18, non-shielded, 16mm, DC, 3-wire, NPN-NO, 2m prewired
ETIM Class EC002714
EAN 4536854950711.0
Group GE
Fam GEI
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 8536508090.0
OC Code E2A 7117F
Second Item Number E2AM18LN16WPC12M
Category Czujnik indukcyjny - E2A
Stat Fam AAAA
Stat Fam description E2A
Publication sort 4EAF1
Primary Package Length 145
Primary Package Width 95
Primary Package Depth 37
Dimensions 145mm x 95mm x 37mm
Primary Package Weight 115 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Proximity sensor, inductive, brass-nickel, long body, M18, non-shielded, 16mm, DC,
3-wire, NPN-NO, 2m prewired